



Bid Tabulation

Village of Enon
WTP Discharge Replacement
February 8, 2024

Precise Boring of Ohio
Lancaster, Ohio

Stevenson Utilities Construction LLC
Springfield, Ohio

Durst Bros Excavating
Tipp City, Ohio

REF. NO.	ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT OF MEASURE	APPROX. QTY.	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,491.00	\$2,491.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
2	202	REMOVED, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
3	304	AGGREGATE BASE IN-KIND	C.Y.	3	\$100.00	\$300.00	\$65.00	\$195.00	\$75.00	\$225.00	\$300.00	\$900.00
4	611	4" HDPE SDR-11 FORCEMAIN (OPEN-CUT)	FT.	149	\$50.00	\$7,450.00	\$65.00	\$9,685.00	\$100.00	\$14,900.00	\$100.00	\$14,900.00
5	611	4" HDPE SDR-11 FORCEMAIN (INSTALLED IN Ex. CASING PIPE), AS PER PLAN	FT.	195	\$200.00	\$39,000.00	\$83.00	\$16,185.00	\$200.00	\$39,000.00	\$100.00	\$19,500.00
6	611	4" HDPE SDR-11 FORCEMAIN (HDD), AS PER PLAN	FT.	2299	\$100.00	\$229,900.00	\$43.00	\$98,857.00	\$60.00	\$137,940.00	\$65.00	\$149,435.00
7	611	FORCEMAIN CLEANOUT STRUCTURE, AS PER PLAN	EACH	7	\$14,000.00	\$98,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$115,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$70,000.00	\$10,500.00	\$73,500.00
8	638	4" PLUG VALVE WITH REDUCER	EACH	2	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,850.00	\$9,700.00	\$700.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
9	614	MAINTAINING TRAFFIC, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$87,550.00	\$87,550.00
10	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, TYPE II, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	2500	\$3.00	\$7,500.00	\$1.00	\$2,500.00	\$2.00	\$5,000.00	\$4.00	\$10,000.00
11	SPEC	UTILITY MARKER	EACH	2	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$80.00	\$160.00	\$300.00	\$600.00
TOTAL						\$437,150.00		\$275,213.00		\$285,625.00	*1	\$398,885.00

*1 Total given was \$285,785.00